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 LONG-TERM DISASTER RECOVERY PROJECTS  
in the North Central,  

Northeast &  

Southeast Jurisdictions 
 
 

 

For more details & the other long-term recovery sites 
visit https://www.umvim.org/project 

Contact East Ohio Director of Missions and Community Engagement, Rev. Kathy Dickriede, 
if you are interested in serving on an UMVIM team.  

kdickriede@gmail.com or 330.499.3972 x102 

Name of Project State Description of Tasks Contact Email 

Flint Michigan Disaster Recovery MI  Greg Timmons timmons2c@gmail.com  

Florida Hermione Recovery FL Hurricane Hermione Response Laura Ice laura.ice@flumc.org 

Florida Matthew Recovery FL Hurricane Matthew Response Tom Heineken theineken@flumc.org 

Indiana Disaster Recovery IN   southbendvolunteers@gmail.com  

Iowa Disaster Recovery IA rebuilds and rehabs Catie Newman Disaster.Response@iaumc.org  

Mississippi Recovery MS Flood and Tornado Response Mellie Jordan disasters@mississippi-umc.org 

New Vision With Hope WV  Dave Stilgenbauer revdaves@yahoo.com 

New York Hurricane Recovery NY Hurricane Recovery Tom Vencuss tvencuss@nyac.com  

North Carolina Recovery NC Hurricane Matthew Response Ann Huffman disasterresponse@nccumc.org  

Ohio Disaster Recovery OH  Jeff Walker jwalker@alink.com  

Pennsylvania Disaster Recovery PA  Douglas Hoy drcoordinator@susumc.org  

South Carolina Recovery SC Hurricane Matthew Response Ward Smith screcovery@umcsc.org  

South Georgia Recovery GA  Luis Morales morhilll@gmail.com 

West Virginia Disaster Recovery WV  Jack Lipphardt jwlipphardt@aol.com 
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